Angler Winne
Kevin Fassbind 199
Nick Smyers

Brooks Gullixon 200
Brady Farrell 197
Kurt Scheer 194
Adam Eisele 196
Vue Thao 193
Casey Knaup 195
Gary Schild 198
Dan Brovarney 184
Casey Hewes 186
Mike Watson 192
Dan Ehmen

Harley Nicks

Shane Holden XXXX
Mike Putterbaugh

Ty Iverson 187
Randy Willems 185
Tim Flarehty 178
Brian Saari

Larry Hildebrand
Chad Richardson

Lynn Tracy

Glenn Lyon

Jim Schulenburg

Kyle Swanson 191
Dru Applehans

Shawn Fulmer 190
Steve Hjort

Rex McTier

Todd Brunson 189
Ed Anders 188
Ron Twardowski 183
Mike Frazier

Robert Varvick

Tycian Hanson 182
Joe McMinn

Troy Shull 181
lan Munnoch

Al Schultz 180
Dave Van Ert 179

Madison
198
196

XXXX
XXXX
195
198

XXXX
XXXX
XXXX
185
188
189
180
184
XXXX
182

200
199

194

192

190

183

181

Alma Total Pts

200
195
197
198
XXXX

193
188
196
192
186
184
189
185
181

187

199

194

191

190

183

182

397
396
395
394
392
391
391
388
386
380
378
377
374
373
369
369
368
367
365
200
199
199
194
194
192
191
191
190
190
190
189
188
183
183
183
182
182
181
181
180
179

O O O o o



2017 Angler Standings
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